
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RSPO MEMBERS            

INTERPRETATION FORUM 

15 MAY 2023 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  8:30 AM 
 
  9:00 AM 
 
  9:30 AM 
 
10:00 AM 
 
10:45 AM 
 
11:00 AM 
 
 
11:45 AM 
 
12:15 PM 
 
12:45 PM 
 
  2:00 PM 
 
  3:00 PM 
 
  3:45 PM 
 

  4:00 PM 
 
  4:45 PM 

Registration 
 
Welcome Remarks & Introduction to RSPO Certification Unit  
 

Overview on RSPO Supply Chain Certification Standard 2020 
 
Commonly Asked Questions on Supply Chain  
 
Morning Break 
 
Audit Findings raised by Certification Bodies about the RSPO Supply Chain 
Certification Standard 2020  
 
Interactive Session on RSPO Supply Chain Certification Standard  
 
Socialisation of RSPO IT Platform   
  
Lunch Break 
 
Overview of RSPO Rules on Market Communications & Claims 2022  
 
FAQs about RSPO Rules on Market Communications & Claims 2022 
 
Afternoon Break 
 
Quiz Session on RSPO Rules on Market Communications & Claims 2022 
 
Feedback Session & Closing Remarks  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RSPO MEMBERS            

INTERPRETATION FORUM 

16 MAY 2023 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  8:30 AM 
 
  9:00 AM 
 
  9:10 AM 
 
  9:30 AM 
 
10:45 AM 
 
11:00 AM 
 
12:00 PM 
 
  1:00 PM 
 
  2:15 PM 
 
  3:45 PM 
 
  4:00 PM 
 

  4:30 PM 
 
  5:00 PM 

Registration 
 
Welcome Remarks & Introduction to the RSPO Certification Unit  
 

Updates from the RSPO Certification Unit 
 
Highlights on Certification Systems Document 2020   
 
Morning Break 
 
Time-Bound Plan (TBP): Where Are We Now?  
 
RSPO Metrics Template Sharing Session   
  
Lunch Break 
 
Compliance Analysis and What’s Next?   
 
Afternoon Break 
 
Overview of RSPO Rules On Market Communications & Claims 2022 
 
Quiz Session on RSPO Rules On Market Communications & Claims 2022 
 
Feedback Session & Closing Remarks 
 
      
 
 
 
        *Disclaimer: Tentative agenda – subject to change without prior notice 

                                     


